
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1 August 2022 and 31 August 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW143557 CW - AC Healthy Waters Department -Growth and Development Services (Tektus) Tektus Consultants Limited 1/08/2022 999,000.00
CW135457 CW Gills Road Reserve Physical Works MILTON HARWARD CONSTRUCTION LTD 1/08/2022 659,957.80
CW143668 CW State of the Gulf 2023 Report Coast and Catchment Limited 1/08/2022 180,000.00
CW144391 CW Hunua monitoring_Kinetic Biosecurity_2022-2025 Kinetic Biosecurity 1/08/2022 350,000.00
CW143775 CW AEM_Project Management The Building Intelligence Group (TBIG) 1/08/2022 140,620.00
CW145208 CW Kauri Hygiene Specialist and Compliance Auditor Parks and Maintenance Services Limited 1/08/2022 124,800.00
CW139077  CW Helensville Cemetery – Infill berms Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 1/08/2022 76,998.40
CW140320 CW NZIER Assessment of 2022 Reports N Z Institute of Economic Research 1/08/2022 59,400.00
CW144413 CW AEM_Building Services Babbage Consultants Ltd 1/08/2022 183,450.00
CW143534 CW - AC Healthy Waters Department -Growth and Development Services (Morphum) Morphum Environmental Limited 1/08/2022 999,000.00
CW145526 CW Commissioner Services Chetham Consulting Ltd Chetham Consulting Limited 1/08/2022 480,000.00
CW143472 CW CVNZ Migrant Conservation Programme 2022-23 Conservation Volunteers New Zealand 1/08/2022 80,297.17
CW138433 CW Papakura South Cemetery – Infill berms Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 1/08/2022 113,112.83
CW143307 CW Great Barrier Island Septage Disposal Options Assessment Tonkin & Taylor Limited 1/08/2022 77,700.00
CW142324 CW ecological works on Waiheke Island Free The Tree Ltd. 1/08/2022 50,000.00
CW142446 CW 2 Waterview Road - Pipe Renewal CDS New Zealand Limited 1/08/2022 136,678.00
CW143175 CW - Auckland Regional Possum Monitoring 2022-23 (Bushcraft) Dylan HOGG T/A Bushcraft Contracting 1/08/2022 85,000.00
CW143800 CW AEM_Quantity Surveying Services Barnes Beagley Doherr Limited 1/08/2022 70,100.00
CW143002 CW Botanic Gardens Covered Courtyard Greenhouse – Design and Build Apex Greenhouses Ltd 1/08/2022 962,000.00
CW143596 CW BWMP Northshore Resource Centre - building renovation 30092 Ventia NZ Limited 1/08/2022 73,714.91
CW138575 CW Too Much Water_ Narratives for Change The Workshop Collective 1/08/2022 130,000.00
CW132734 CW Silverdale War MP – Playground and associated works Decker Landscapes Limited 1/08/2022 120,834.75
CW140370 CW Waitākere Ranges Community Weed Bins EcoMatters Environment Trust 3/08/2022 96,056.00
CW144031 Hygiene stations supply MWDesign LTD 5/08/2022 93,240.00
CW143929 CW Eastern Beach sand transfer 2022 Hallett Enterprises Limited 5/08/2022 60,000.00
CW143070 CW Tawharanui Anchor Bay carpark renewal Warwick Rhodes Contractors Limited 8/08/2022 606,164.17
CW143946 CW Matukutūruru carpark development Stellar Projects Limited 8/08/2022 69,660.00
CW144859 CW Contract Management Support – Environmental Services funded ERC expansion 2022-23 Better Biosecurity Solutions Ltd 8/08/2022 79,500.00
CW134301 CW Renew Campground Toilet at Shakespear Regional Park Walker developments Ltd 8/08/2022 433,056.05
CW143511 CW Auckland Domain Lighting Upgrade Coll Electrical Ltd 8/08/2022 234,950.00
CW144214 CW Supply of photography and audio-visual capital assets Topic Photography Limited t/a Topic 8/08/2022 50,793.98
CW143621 CW MCC staff moves - InstallWorx Install Worx Ltd 8/08/2022 140,033.65
CW144126 CW Blockhouse Bay SW Separation (ECI) CB Civil & Drainage Limited 9/08/2022 285,911.52
CW144074 CW Pest Free Howick Project - Chinese Community Liaison Conservation Assistant The Greenfield Limited 10/08/2022 80,000.00
CW144196 CW Shepherds Park renew car park and road Stellar Projects Limited 10/08/2022 176,965.00
CW144327 CW Vector Targeted Rate – Secretarial and Advisory Services FY22-23 Grant Hewison & Associates Ltd 11/08/2022 125,000.00
CW144302 CW Kalista - Alternative Kerbside Recycling Facilities and Disposal during Onehunga MRF Upgrade Kalista Limited 12/08/2022 1,800,000.00
CW144210 CW - MCC furniture decom – All Heart All Heart NZ Charitable Trust 12/08/2022 76,361.70
CW144278 CW WMNZ - Recycling Consolidation and Transportation during Onehunga MRF Upgrade Waste Management (NZ) Limited 12/08/2022 900,000.00
CW143603 CW Maungaroa Lookout Track boardwalks Bailey & Sons Limited 15/08/2022 294,929.00
CW143980 CW St Heliers Library Seismic Retrofit and Refurbishment Argon Construction Limited 15/08/2022 2,819,112.00
CW143975 CW - Site-led Pest Plant Control on the Inner Hauraki Gulf Islands (Free The Tree) Free The Tree Ltd. 15/08/2022 167,726.83

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1 August 2022 and 31 August 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW143117 CW Pest Free Howick Project - Community Facilitator Covert Security Systems Ltd 15/08/2022 180,000.00
CW143685 CW National Policy Statement – Urban Development (NPS-UD) Richmond Planning Limited 15/08/2022 85,000.00
CW143173 CW - Auckland Regional Possum Monitoring 2022-23 (Qualmons) Qualmons Limited 15/08/2022 93,000.00
CW143649 CW Glenfield Library – renew car park design Stellar Projects Limited 15/08/2022 61,000.00
CW143875 CW - Pest Free Kaipātiki - Kauri protection and myrtle rust prevention Pest Free Kaipatiki Restoration Society Incorporated 16/08/2022 174,000.00
CW144705 CW - Hochstetter’s Frog Upper Huia Animal Pest Control 2022-2023 Feracon Limited 16/08/2022 225,160.00
CW144667 CW Parnell Main Pool Full Reline Topcoat Specialist Coatings Ltd 16/08/2022 97,500.00
CW137908 CW CP23-37 Glenfield Community Centre Glenfield Community Centre Incorporated 21/08/2022 53,253.00
CW137464 CW Epsom Community Centre – Paint exterior walls Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 21/08/2022 81,773.57
CW144304 CW Belfast Reserve Track upgrade works Programmed Maintenance Services (NZ 22/08/2022 83,513.10
CW144699 CW Howick – Toilet Buildings Renewal Ventia NZ Limited 22/08/2022 108,413.67
CW144325 CW Atturra Professional Services – RS Art Anatas PTY Ltd trading as Atturra 22/08/2022 250,000.00
CW145143 CW Playground People - Playground Equipment for Kaipatiki Development 1 Playground People Limited 22/08/2022 559,011.00
CW145352 CW Water Testing for 2022 Hunua Project Watercare Services Limited - 22/08/2022 81,401.08
CW145163 CW Tahaki Reserve Scout Hall Ventia NZ Limited 22/08/2022 138,000.00
CW144220 CW 25942 - Tamakae Reserve - Renew Wharf Structure Beca Limited 22/08/2022 57,930.61
CW144730 CW Heft Support Services for Uptempo Heft Communications JV t/as Heft Communications     22/08/2022 63,920.00
CW142713 CW Tamaki Drive, Kohimarama – High Tide Mitigation Project Kerry Drainage Limited 22/08/2022 296,416.50
CW134253 CW Rosedale Park Path - Construction of a new shared path Ventia NZ Limited 22/08/2022 378,005.92
CW145173 CW Tahurangi Crum Park Site Works Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 23/08/2022 291,932.51
CW143645 CW Under Lili’s Balcony Theatre Company; Franklin Community Arts Broker FY22-23 Under Lili's Balcony Theatre Company Limited 23/08/2022 75,000.00
CW145416 CW Regional Parks North with Rhodes for Roads Warwick Rhodes Contractors Limited 23/08/2022 250,000.00
CW144056 CW 10-14 Hickory Avenue, Henderson – Lay new pipe 115m, 300mm Downer New Zealand Limited - Silverdale 24/08/2022 99,747.76
CW144162 CW Vega Discover 2022- Innovative Interfaces, Inc. 25/08/2022 666,564.80
CW145383 CW Operations North Team Support from ACH ACH Consulting Ltd 25/08/2022 57,000.00
CW144065 CW Furniture Management Contract Installworx Install Worx Ltd 29/08/2022 500,000.00
CW165711 CW Mangere Town Centre Cleaning Contract FY 22-23 Mangere Town Centre 30/08/2022 51,120.00
CW145287 CW Orewa Library Renewal Works - Architectural, QS and CA svs DLM Architects Limited 30/08/2022 122,000.00
CWI6000003465 LesMills License_Glenfield 6000003465 Les Mills NZ Limited Central 31/08/2022 278,733.00

2 of 2


	External Website Report

